TCP CATALOG
800.324.1496 | tcpi.com
TCP CATALOG
800.324.1496 | tcpi.com
LED
 La
m
p
s
18
LED17BR40D24K 17W Smooth BR40 - 2400K 120 17 1200 70.6 110 2400K 82 STK 12
LED17BR40D27K 17W Smooth BR40 - 2700K 120 17 1200 70.6 110 2700K 82 STK 12
LED17BR40D30K 17W Smooth BR40 - 3000K 120 17 1250 73.5 110 3000K 82 STK 12
LED17BR40D41K 17W Smooth BR40 - 4100K 120 17 1300 76.5 110 4100K 82 STK 12
LED17BR40D50K 17W Smooth BR40 - 5000K 120 17 1300 76.5 110 5000K 82 STK 12
LED12BR40D24K 12W Smooth BR40 - 2400K 120 12 850 70.8 110 2400K 82 STK 12
LED12BR40D27K ★ 12W Smooth BR40 - 2700K 120 12 850 70.8 110 2700K 82 STK 12
LED12BR40D30K 12W Smooth BR40 - 3000K 120 12 875 72.9 110 3000K 82 STK 12
LED12BR40D41K 12W Smooth BR40 - 4100K 120 12 900 75.0 110 4100K 82 STK 12
LED12BR40D50K 12W Smooth BR40 - 5000K 120 12 900 75.0 110 5000K 82 STK 12
LED10R20D24K 10W Smooth R20 - 2400K 120 10 650 65.0 110 2400K 82 STK 12
LED10R20D27K ★ 10W Smooth R20 - 2700K 120 10 650 65.0 110 2700K 82 STK 12
LED10R20D30K 10W Smooth R20 - 3000K 120 10 675 67.5 110 3000K 82 STK 12
LED10R20D41K 10W Smooth R20 - 4100K 120 10 700 70.0 110 4100K 82 STK 12
LED10R20D50K 10W Smooth R20 - 5000K 120 10 700 70.0 110 5000K 82 STK 12
LED8R20D24K 8W Smooth R20 - 2400K 120 8 500 62.5 110 2400K 82 STK 12
LED8R20D27K ★ 8W Smooth R20 - 2700K 120 8 500 62.5 110 2700K 82 STK 12
LED8R20D30K 8W Smooth R20 - 3000K 120 8 515 64.4 110 3000K 82 STK 12
LED8R20D41K 8W Smooth R20 - 4100K 120 8 530 66.3 110 4100K 82 STK 12
LED8R20D50K 8W Smooth R20 - 5000K 120 8 530 66.3 110 5000K 82 STK 12
It
em
 N
um
be
r
It
em
 D
es
cr
ip
ti
on
L
am
p
W
at
ts
B
ea
m
 A
ng
le
CC
T
CR
I
ST
K
/M
TO
Lu
m
en
s
Lu
m
en
s
Pe
r W
at
t
Ca
se
 Q
ua
nt
ity
V
ol
ta
ge
Dimmable
Elite
LED BR
Lamps
E
N
E
R
G
Y
 S
TA
R
®
5YEAR
WARRANTY
17W ElitE DimmablE br40 (rEPlacEs 120W)
10W ElitE DimmablE r20 (rEPlacEs 65W)
12W ElitE DimmablE br40 (rEPlacEs 85W)
8W ElitE DimmablE r20 (rEPlacEs 50W)
BR40, BR30 & R20
 Features & Benefits
• Energy efficient: up to 85% less energy
 than standard halogen replacement.
• Smooth, uniform dimming.
• Smooth, clean outside housing.
• Very low heat generation.
• Excellent Color Consistency  and CRI.
*Based on 12 Hours per day★ EnErgy Star® rated (at time of print)
BR40 BR30 R20